6:00-7:00 AM
7:00-8:00 AM
8:00-8:30 AM
8:30-9:00 AM
9:00-9:30 AM

9:30-10:00 AM
10:00-10:30 AM
10:30-11:00AM
11:00-11:30 AM
11:30-12:00 P.M
12:00-2:30 P.M

2:30-2:45 PM
2:45-3:00 PM
3:00-3:30 PM
3:30-4:00 PM
4:00-4:30 PM
4:30-5:00 PM
5:00-5:30 PM
5:30-6:00 PM
6:00-6:30 PM

TERRIFIC TWOS
Daily Schedule

Arrival / Greeting

Breakfast / Centers

Diapers, Hand washing

Creative Arts

Circle Time

Morning Snack /Hands washing

Outdoor/Indoor Play

Read aloud/ Singing/ Finger play/(SMALL GROUP TIME)
Lunch

Potty Time/Hand washing/ Prepare for Nap Time
Nap Time / Teacher Planning

Diapers/Clean Up/Hands washing

PM Snack

Indoor/Outdoor Play

Circle Time

Music/ Dancing/ Games

Potty Time/Hands washing

Supper

Story Time

Prepare to go Home

Daily Schedules are based on the individual needs of each child. Times
for which various activities are to be completed are subject to change
often throughout the day.




